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Surname Party All Councillors position 

old 1 
Almond    Young, 

Louise LibDem  louise.young@edinburgh.gov.uk Licensing Board Convener 

new 2 
Pentland Hills    Jenkinson

, Stephen Lab Cllr.Stephen.Jenkinson@edinburgh.gov.uk    

old 3 
Drum Brae/ Gyle    Aldridge, 

Robert LibDem robert.aldridge@edinburgh.gov.uk    

Lord Provost; LibDem Leader; EIJB, Edinburgh 
Partnership 

old 4 
Forth    Day, 

Cammy Lab cammy.day@edinburgh.gov.uk (Convener) Council Leader 

old 5 Inverleith    Osler, Hal LibDem hal.osler@edinburgh.gov.uk  Development Sub Committee Convener 

new 7 
Sighthill/ Gorgie    McKenzie, 

Ross Lab Cllr.Ross.Mckenzie@edinburgh.gov.uk   

old 8 
Colinton/ Fairmilehead    Rust, 

Jason Con jason.rust@edinburgh.gov.uk  Licensing Board Vice Convener, Tory Chair 

old 8 
Colinton/ Fairmilehead    Arthur, 

Scott Lab scott.arthur@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Convener, Transport & Environment, 
professor at Heriot-Watt University 

new 9 
Fountainbridge/ 
Craiglockhart 

   Walker, 
Val Lab 

Cllr.Val.Walker@edinburgh.gov.uk 

culture and communities convener 

old 10 
Morningside    Watt, 

Mandy Lab mandy.watt@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Depute Leader, plus convener- finance and 
resources committee 

old 10 Morningside    Ross, Neil LibDem neil.ross@edinburgh.gov.uk  Regulatory Committee Convener 

old 11 
City Centre    Mowat, 

Joanna con joanna.mowat@edinburgh.gov.uk Licensing Sub Committee Convener  

old 11 
City Centre    Miller, 

Clare Green C.Miller@edinburgh.gov.uk    Transport Committee 

new 11 

City Centre    Graham, 
Margaret 
Arma Lab Cllr.Margaret.Graham@edinburgh.gov.uk    

new 12 
Leith walk    Dalgleish, 

James Lab Cllr.James.Dalgleish@edinburgh.gov.uk  planning convener 

old 13 
Leith    Booth, 

Chas Green chas.booth@edinburgh.gov.uk    

new 13 
Leith    Faccenda, 

Katrina Lab Cllr.Katrina.Faccenda@edinburgh.gov.uk    
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old 13 
Leith    McVey, 

Adam SNP Adam.McVey@edinburgh.gov.uk 

Councillor Adam McVey  (Convener) Council 
Leader 

old 14 
Craigentinny/ 
Duddingston 

   Whyte, 
Iain Con iain.whyte@edinburgh.gov.uk  Tory Leader 

old 14 
Craigentinny/Duddingsto
n 

   Griffiths, 
Joan Lab joan.griffiths@edinburgh.gov.uk 

Convener, Education, children and families 
committee 

old 15 
Southside/ Newington    Burgess, 

Steve Green Steve.Burgess@edinburgh.gov.uk  

Dr, Community Planning Partnership, 
Education Committees 

new 15 
Southside/ Newington    Pogson, 

Tim Lab Cllr.Tim.Pogson@edinburgh.gov.uk convenership or vice-convenership , EIJB 

old 16 

Liberton/ Gilmerton    Cameron, 
Lezley 
Marion Lab lezleymarion.cameron@edinburgh.gov.uk  Deputy Lord Provost 

new 17 
Portobello/ Craigmillar    Meagher, 

Jane Lab Cllr.Jane.Meagher@edinburgh.gov.uk housing and economy convener 

 

mailto:Adam.McVey@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:iain.whyte@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:joan.griffiths@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:Steve.Burgess@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:Cllr.Tim.Pogson@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:lezleymarion.cameron@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:Cllr.Jane.Meagher@edinburgh.gov.uk

